Schedule A

CITY DEVELOPMENT AND CULTURAL SERVICES
CHARGES FOR 2017/18

PARKS MANAGEMENT CHARGES

SITE FEES
Local event for local people

Small free community / local charity event (less than 50 people)

Event for up to 250 people - non-charity
Event for up to 250 people - community / charity

Events for over 250 people
- guide minimum price - non-charity

- guide minimum price - charity

Commercial events
- guide price - see seafront charges

Deposit

a refundable deposit is often not required and based on the likelihood
of the event causing damage taking into account the following factors:

- size of the event
- weather conditions and time of year
- number and type of vehicles driving onto site

PERSONAL and FITNESS TRAINERS

1-10 CLIENTS (group fitness classes)
- 1 session per week - charge shown per quarter
- 2 sessions per week - charge shown per quarter
- 3 sessions per week - charge shown per quarter
- 4 sessions per week - charge shown per quarter

10+ CLIENTS (group fitness classes)
- 1 session per week - charge shown per quarter
- 2 sessions per week - charge shown per quarter
- 3 sessions per week - charge shown per quarter
- 4 sessions per week - charge shown per quarter

Permit application fee
Permit renewal fee
Deposit (payable upon granting of permit)

CHARGES CHARGES
2016/17 2017/18
Base rate Base rate
FREE FREE
FREE FREE
180.00 182.00
90.00 91.00

on application
360.00
180.00

on application

250.00

97.50
195.00
292.50
390.00

130.00
260.00
390.00
520.00

100.00
50.00
250.00

on application
364.00
182.00

on application

250.00

98.50
197.00
295.50
394.00

131.50
263.00
394.50
526.00

100.00
50.00
250.00

1.20%

Increase - Roundings

1.11%
1.11%

1.11%
1.11%

1.03%
1.03%
1.03%
1.03%

1.15%
1.15%
1.15%
1.15%



